
        NAMPA CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL 2023 BASEBALL SCHEDULE
Varsity JV

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Saturday March 11 Grangeville NC 12:00

Tuesday March 14 Fruitland Fruitland 6:00 Tuesday March 14 Fruitland NC 5:00

Wednesday March 15 Payette NC 5:00 Wednesday March 15 Payette Payette 5:00

Thur March 23 Mountain Home Timberline 10:30 Friday March 31 Payette NC 5:00

Thur March 23 Century Timberline 3:30 Wednesday April 5 Marsing Marsing 3:30

Friday March 24 South Fremont Vallivue 10:30 Monday April 10 Cole Valley Cole Valley 5:00

Sat March 25 Burley Timberline 12:30 Wednesday April 12 New Plymouth NC 5:00

Friday March 31 Payette Payette 5:00 Monday April 17 Melba Melba 5:00

Monday April 3 North Star NC 5:00 Friday April 21 Fruitland Fruitland 6:00

Wednesday April 5 Marsing Marsing 5:30 Monday April 24 Marsing NC 3:30

Monday April 10 Cole Valley NC 5:00 Wednesday April 26 Cole Valley NC 5:00

Wednesday April 12 New Plymouth New Plymouth 5:00 Monday May 1 New Plymouth New Plymouth 5:00

Friday April 14 North Freemont Glenns Ferry Tourn 2:00 Wednesday May 3 Melba NC 5:00

Friday April 14 Grangeville Glenns Ferry Tourn 7:00

Saturday April 15 Wendell Wendell 11:00

Monday April 17 Melba NC 5:00

Wednesday April 19 North Star North Star 5:00

Friday April 21 Fruitland NC 5:00

Monday April 24 Marsing NC 5:30

Wednesday April 26 Cole Valley Cole Valley 5:00

Friday April 28 Wendell NC  (DH)        2:00/5:00

Monday May 1 New Plymouth NC 5:00

Wednesday May 3 Melba Melba 5:00

Fri & Sat May 5 & 6 Districts Melba TBA

Tue & Thur May 9 & 11 Districts Melba TBA

Thur-Sat May 18-20 State Orofino TBA


